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7LB - File Summary

Input Count
Not on Vin/Country (Suppressed)
Net Count

136,359
5,372
130,987
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7LB - Tally by State

IGUAM
1 1 1 1

GUAM Total
us

AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CO
CT
DC
DE
FL
GA
A
ID
IL
IN
KS
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
MI
MN
MO
MS
MT
NC

35
1421
537
2601
25092
1194
1847
203
328
14065
5927
613
144
6576
1331
550
891
1617
3030
3180
170
1674
1268
1394
448
34
2743

1

279
69
526
6116
232
306
36
53
2457
2930
109
18
1749
245
59
175
258
468
610
24
297
273
339
73

498

1

229
48
494
5323
194
262
35
37
2409
2945
82
16
1601
178
39
131
226
400
574
15
261
233
280
58

395

1

198
39
409
4700
177
236
28
31
1815
2686
75
14
1381
170
30
117
199
349
444
13
225
208
262
47

357
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US Total
Grand Total

ND
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA
RI
SC
SD
TN
X
uT
VA
VT
WA
Wi
WV

HI

AE

22
454
369

10525
329
968

8520
3401
915
765
4149
495
1220
49
1728

11468

399
3207
24
1738
1128
134

32

7

23

4
130986
130987

77
44
4351
52
185
1130
588
137
176
579
82
167

364
2597
53
603

303
213
15

23

29951
29952

60
38
4170
42
161
1000
506
110
145
470
75
137

278
1837
40
463

234
194
10

23

26469
26470

54
31
4003
40
131
814
437
90
134
374
64
116

260
1552
36
421

208
168

23

23177
23178
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7LB - VDS Report

WMI VDS [MY ([Start Range |End Range [Total

JTH BJ46G (2007 2- 2 120426
2008 |2 2 10561

|Grand Total 130987

VDS MY Total

[BJ46G 2007 120,426
BJ46G 2008 10,561

Total 130,987






